 INSTITUTO FEDERAL

SERGIPE

ARACAJU - CAMPUS PRONATEC

NOME

Alex Santos Passos

Aline Cristina Passos Oliveira
Caio Costa de Oliveira

Carlos Eduardo Alves Ferreira

Clézio Morandini Franco Nascimento

Diogo Mattos Acrux

Elaine Grazielli Santos Oliveira
Everton Lima Freitas

Fabiana Almeida Araujo
Givanilson Souza Marques
Glefson Silva Feitosa

Hosana Moutinho Menezes Souza
Jonathas Farias de Carvalho
José Carlos Pereira Lima

José Danilo dos Santos Silva
José Robson Ferreira Santos
Leandro Santos Espinheiro
Leonardo Peixotopanseri
Matheus Porto dos Santos Tavares
Nael Nascimento de Santana
Ravana Santos Vicente

Renan Menezes Santos
Tadeu Matos dos Santos
Viviane Dantas Vasconcelos
Welisson de Almeida Santos
Wilslayne Dias dos Santos

CPF

653.999.865-15
004.176.425-04
053.486.915-77
834.247.255-87
695.675.815-68
014.811.245-52
025.063.645-01
000.136.275-54
653.718.875-04
198.507.865-15
042.311.155-83
843.212.455-91
063.043.695-90
062.460.785-24
980.354.015-72
025.070.925-21
057.591.905-12
115.226.937-26
058.714.405-09
061.563.935-60
062.252.025-36
041.121.515-94
045.084.095-63
049.340.225-03
040.888.175-59
044.618.065-37

Num. de Identida
1044462
1455361
3359553-4
1367945
1136191
30854890
2139454-7
34122494
1008720
522.653
33529752
32432046
35092548
34505644
1320381
1.537.456
29026067
35160691
35112034
2580319
35106123
32361360
1474271774
23350970
33432848
33330948

'\/

PDE

PRONATEC

FROCRAMA MACIONAL BE ACEESD
AD ERMEIAD FECRICO E EMPREGD

ASSINATURA



Maria Lucia Santos Brito
Coordenadora Adjunta



